

POCSO 08 of 2016

Order No. 37

Dated: 06.03.2020

Four accused persons on CB namely Jhapu Tudu, Lathe Tudu, Som Tudu and Bablu Tudu are absent present by filing hazira.

A non-execution report of WWA in respect of the witness Tala Soren(PW-4) is received. Let the same be kept with the record.

Issue reminder.

Fixing **05.05.2020** for ER of WWA in respect of the witness Tala Soren(PW-4) and appearance.

To-date for appearance.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
In-charge.